Routt Catholic High School

500 E Coflege Ave Jacksonville, IL 62650

School Phone: 217-243-8563

Fax: 217-243-7497

Email; bereviston@ routtcatholic.com

Principal

Dan Carie

Day Date
Monday Mar. 17

Wednesday Mar. 26

Thursday Mar. 27

Monday Mar. 31

Wednesday Apr. 02
Tuesday Apr, 08
Wednesday Apr. 09

Saturday Apr..12
Tuesday Apr. 15
Thursday Apr. 17
Thursday Apr. 17
Saturday Apr. 19
Tuesday Apr. 22
Saturday Apr. 26

Wednesday Apr. 20

Friday May. 02
Tuesday May. 06
Monday May. 12
Thursday May. 29

Athletic Director
Barry Creviston

Athletic Director
Barry Creviston

Varsity Track (Coed)
Spring 2024-2025

Opponent

Place

@ Rushville-Industry High Rushville-Industry High

School {Spoon River
Indoon

School

@ Jacksonville High School Jacksonville High School

(Girls Only ?)

@ Beardstown Middle/Sr.
High School {Boys Only)

© Beardstown Middle/Sr.
High School {Girls Only)

Beardstown Middle/Sr.
High School

Beardstown Middle/Sr.
High School

@ Jacksonville Righ School Jacksonville High School

@ New Berlin District #16

@ Pikeland Community
School

@ OPEN {Pana Invite)
@ Pawnee High School

@ Pikeland Community
School ((Girls Only))

@ Lewistown High School

{{Boys Only)

@ OPEN (Capital City
Classic)

@ Auburn High School

@ Rushville-industry High

School

New Berlin District #16

Pikeland Community
School

OPEN
Pawnee High School

Pikeland Community
School

Lewistown High School
OPEN
Auburn High School

Rushville-Industry High
School

@ Jacksonville High School Jacksonville High School

@ Carlinville High School

@ Carrellton High School
(WIVC Conf. Meet)

@ Porta High School

Carlinville High School
Carrollton High School

Porta High School

@ OPEN (Stafte Track Meet) OPEN

Depart,

Time

4:00PM

4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM

4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM

10:00AM
4:00PM
4:00PM

4:30PM
TBA

4:30PM
10:00AM

4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM

| 4:00PM

TBA

Schedule Star

Date Printed; 03/04/2025



